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Sex . Female

Date of Birth : 03/09/2000

Day : Sunday

Time of Birth : 15:15:00 Hour

Ishta : 23:14:02 Ghati

City : Aligarh

State : Uttar Pradesh

Country . :India
Lafitude 1 27:54:00 North Avakahada Chakra
Longitude _: 78:04:00 East Ascendent-Lord . Sagittarius - Jupiter
7one - 82:30:00 East Rasi-lord __:libra - Venus
Loc Time Corr :-00:17:44 Hour <] - 1
War Time Corr : 00:00:00 Hour Nakshatra Lord .

Yoga : Endra
Local Mean Time __: 14:57:16 Hour s . Kaulava
Equation of Time —: 00:00:41 Hour Gana : Rakshas
Siderial Time —: 13:48:37 Hour Yoni . Vyaghr
Sunrise _ :05:57:23 Hour Nadii . Antya
Sunset 1 18:36:08 Hour Varan 1 Shoodra
Day Duration : 12:38:46 Hour Vashya - Manav
Sun Pos. (Ayan) : Dakshinayan vorga——————————Sam
Sun Pos. (Gola) . Uftar Yunia Madhya
Honsak — :Vayu

season——————sharad Name Alphabet : Tee-Teepti
sunDegree  117:19:49 Leo Paya(Rasi-Nak) __: Gold - Copper

Ascendent Degree _: 19:17:57 Sagittarius SunSign(West) : Virgo
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi
Asc Sag
Sun Leo
Mon Lib
Mar Can
Mer C Leo
Jup Tau
Ven Vir
Sat Tau
Rah R Gem
Ket R Sag
Ura R Cap
Nep R Cap
Plu Sco
Mid Heaven Lib
X (R eR G
f'l

e, — =

=~

NCEENEENEE

Degree
19:17:57
17:19:49
21:15:25
27:31:23
28:28:14
16:15:44
10:08:03
07:02:32
29:35:54
29:35:54
24:05:34
10:23:10
16:20:25
05:20:39

Speed
355:27:09
00:58:08
12:47.57
00:38:07
01:44.23
00:04.57
01:13:37
00:00:59
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:02:08
00:01:13
00:00:27

Nak

P Sadha
P Phal
Visakha
Aslesa

U Phall
Rohini
Hasta
Krittika
Punrvsu
U Sadha
Dhanish
Sravna
Anuradha
Chitra

Pad

2
2
1
4
1
2
1
4
3
1
1
1
4

No. RL

20
11
16
9

12
4

13
3

7

21
2
22
17
14

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:51

Lagna Challt |

FNGERGTAGER

Jup
Sun
Ven
Mon
Sun
Ven
Mer
Ven
Mer
Jup
Sat
Sat
Mar
Ven

44

Moon Chart

NL
Ven
Ven
Jup
Mer
Sun
Mon
Mon
Sun
Jup
Sun
Mar
Mon
Sat
Mar

Sub
Rah
Mon
Jup
Jup
Mar
Sat
Mon
Ket
Mon
Rah
Mar
Mon
Jup
Sun

Dignity
Moltrikn
NusSign
Dblitted
FrSign
EnSign
Dblitted
FrSign
Exalted
Exalted
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Jupiter 14 Years 5§ Months 27 Days

Jup 16 Years Sat 19 Years Mer 17 Years Ket 7 Years Ven 20 Years
03/09/2000 02/03/2015 02/03/2034 02/03/2051 02/03/2058
02/03/2015 02/03/2034 02/03/2051 02/03/2058 02/03/2078

Jup 19/04/2001 Sat 05/03/2018 Mer 29/07/2036 Ket 29/07/2051 Ven 01/07/2061
Saf 01/11/2003 Mer 12/11/2020 Ket 26/07/2037 Ven 27/09/2052 Sun 02/07/2062

Mer 06/02/2006
Ket 13/01/2007
Ven 13/09/2009
Sun 02/07/2010
Mon 01/11/2011
Mar 07/10/2012
Rah 02/03/2015

Ket 22/12/2021
Ven 21/02/2025
Sun 03/02/2026
Mon 04/09/2027
Mar 13/10/2028
Rah 20/08/2031
Jup 02/03/2034

Ven 26/05/2040
Sun 01/04/2041
Mon 01/09/2042
Mar 29/08/2043
Rah 17/03/2046
Jup 22/06/2048
Sat  02/03/2051

Sun 02/02/2053
Mon 03/09/2053
Mar 31/01/2054
Rah 18/02/2055
Jup 25/01/2056
Sat  05/03/2057
Mer 02/03/2058

Mon 01/03/2064
Mar 02/05/2065
Rah 01/05/2068
Jup 31/12/2070
Sat  02/03/2074
Mer 31/12/2076
Ket 02/03/2078

Sun 6 Years Mon 10 Years Mar 7 Years Rah 18 Years Jup 16 Years

02/03/2078 01/03/2084 02/03/2094 03/03/2101 03/03/2119

01/03/2084 02/03/2094 03/03/2101 03/03/2119 00/00/0000
Sun 20/06/2078 Mon 31/12/2084 Mar 29/07/2094 Rah 14/11/2103 Jup 04/09/2120
Mon 19/12/2078 Mar 01/08/2085 Rah 17/08/2095 Jup 08/04/2106 00/00/0000
Mar 26/04/2079 Rah 31/01/2087 Jup 23/07/2096 Sat 12/02/2109 00/00/0000
Rah 20/03/2080 Jup 01/06/2088 Sat 31/08/2097 Mer 02/09/2111 00/00/0000
Jup 06/01/2081 Sat 31/12/2089 Mer 29/08/2098 Ket 19/09/2112 00/00/0000
Sat 19/12/2081 Mer 02/06/2091 Ket 25/01/2099 Ven 20/09/2115 00/00/0000
Mer 25/10/2082 Ket 01/01/2092 Ven 27/03/2100 Sun 14/08/2116 00/00/0000
Ket 02/03/2083 Ven 31/08/2093 Sun 02/08/2100 Mon 13/02/2118 00/00/0000
Ven 01/03/2084 Sun 02/03/2094 Mon 03/03/2101 Mar 03/03/2119 00/00/0000

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasa is Jup 14Y 6 M 5 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

Gain without pain - that is your main aim as indicated by the astrological
configuration of Sagittarius Ascendant ( Lagna ) rising with Virgo Navamsa and Aries
Dreskana in the second Pad of Poorvashadha at the time of your birth. But it won't
be that easy; you will have to work hard to fulfil your ambitions. As you are gifted
with determination you can make a tremendous success of life, achieving wealth
and happiness.

An outspoken individual, you not only believe honesty is the best policy,
you actually practice it, which pays handsome dividends. You will be rich, generous
and help the needy. A god- fearing person, you will be eager to learn more and
more about religion and philosophy.

You are no doulbt highly ambitious and to achieve your goal you will chalk
out a well-thought-out plan of action and pursue it with vigour. Once you take up a
job, you will not be deterred by any adversity. On the contrary, you will meet the
challenge squarely and emerge successful. You have the ability 1o assess any
situation in its proper perspective and quick to grab any opportunity that comes
your way.

This, coupled with luck, will enable you to satisfy all your wants. The
brightest period of your life will be at the age of 27 when even providence may
bestow favours on you. But don't push your luck too far by trying your hand at
games of speculation, even though you are clever in rolling the dice. Don't be over
avaricious but e satisfied with what you have, which will be plenty.

As a person interested in outdoor games and fond of travelling, you will
spend a lot of time oufside your home. Hence, to that extent, your prominence on
the domestic scene will be less. Your spouse will dominate the home front and you
will seftle for a secondary role. You will be blessed with a fine partner and promising
children.

Your lucky days are Sunday, Tuesday and Thursday wheras Monday is
average. Wednesday, Friday and Saturday are inauspicious.

If you avoid numbers 2, 7 and 9 and pin your faith on 3, 5, 6 and 8, it will
furn out to be good.

The colours you have to avoid are red, pearl and black. The ones that suit
you are white, cream, green, emerald, blue and orange.
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